
 

   Dates for your diary 
 

Here are the key dates you will need for your diary for the academic year 2024/25: 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

Non Student Day Monday 2nd September 2024 – STAFF TRAINING 
 
Non Student Day Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – STAFF TRAINING 
 
Induction Days Wednesday 4th September 2024 – Year 11 ONLY 
   Thursday 5th September 2024 – Year 9 and 10 ONLY 
   Friday 6th September 2024 – Year 7 ONLY 
 
First Day of Term Monday 9th September 2024 – Year 7 ONLY 
   Tuesday 10th September 2024 – Years 7 and 11 ONLY 
   Wednesday 11th September 2024 – Years 7, 10 and 11 ONLY 
   Thursday 12th September 2024 – WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
Half Term  Monday 21st October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 
 
Last day of Term Friday 20th December 2024 at 12.20pm 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

Non Student Day Monday 6th January 2025 – STAFF TRAINING 
 
First day of Term Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 
Half Term  Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 
 
Last day of Term Friday 4th April 2025 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

First day of Term Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 
 
Half Term  Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 
 
Last day of Term Friday 18th July 2025 at 12.20pm 

 


